Scoresheet for Team: 52204 BEAT

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi Il Spring 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 63 37 54 46
Total: 63 37 54 46

Home Team

Team: 52204 BEAT
Host Location: Kasugai Oakland

SL MP Player # Name

*9 1 07231 Watanabe, Naoya
N* 3 0 07232 Hattori, Masaki

* 3 1 08949 Iwamura, Takashi
N*5 0 08950 Sato, Atsushi

* 3 1 08368 Tokuda, Kazuhisa

*5 1 09385 Furukawa, Ryuichi

* 5 0 08366 leda, Yoshitaka

* 2 1 08367 Asano, Kenichi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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55

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

¥3,000

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 52201 JIN

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*
*

*

*

*
N ONDN PP

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

8
7
1

PP ORORRO

10154
02379
10157
10158
10183
10184
10630
10631

JIN

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Name

Noritake, Tatsuaki
Tanaka, Hidenori
Kawachi, Miki
Miyata, Takako
Kasugai, Daiki
Niwa, Yuki
Sekido, Toshiyuki
Sakaba, Hisato

(52202) MARCY WEST On 1/29/2019 At MARCY I

52204

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 52201 JIN

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi Il Spring 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 63 37 54 46
Total: 63 37 54 46

Home Team

Team: 52204 BEAT
Host Location: Kasugai Oakland

SL MP Player # Name

*9 1 07231 Watanabe, Naoya
N* 3 0 07232 Hattori, Masaki

* 3 1 08949 Iwamura, Takashi
N*5 0 08950 Sato, Atsushi

* 3 1 08368 Tokuda, Kazuhisa

*5 1 09385 Furukawa, Ryuichi

* 5 0 08366 leda, Yoshitaka

* 2 1 08367 Asano, Kenichi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
55
55

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

¥3,000

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 52201 JIN

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*
*

*

*

*
N ONDN PP

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

8
7
1

PP ORORRO

10154
02379
10157
10158
10183
10184
10630
10631

JIN

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Name

Noritake, Tatsuaki
Tanaka, Hidenori
Kawachi, Miki
Miyata, Takako
Kasugai, Daiki
Niwa, Yuki
Sekido, Toshiyuki
Sakaba, Hisato

(52206) Bye On 1/29/2019 At No Match This Week

52201

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 52202 MARCY WEST

For Week Number: 2/17 On

01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi Il Spring 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 52202 MARCY WEST

Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

* 8

*
N WNWWO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

PP ORFROROLR

04941
10357
07187
10358
10359
10360
10361
10468

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Home Team 52202

Division Rep(s):
Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 52205 Oak monkeys

Host Location:

Kasugai Oakland

SL MP Player # Name

1 2 3 4 5 6

63 37 54 46 55 0

63 37 54 46 55 0

MARCY Il

Yogo, Hiroki N* 7
Yoshimi, Kayo N* 4
Yano, Tsubasa N*5
Yano, Hikaru ¥3,000 N* 5
Funayama, Daisuke N* 3
Nakamura, Miyoka N* 3
Saito, Momoko N* 3
Nakajima, Taiki N*9

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52204) BEAT On 1/29/2019 At MARCY I

O OO O o o oo

05559
05561
09380
07536
05562
10266
10632
03746

Nanba, Takaaki
Ogawa, Akifumi
Kamei, Daijirou
Ishidou, Souta
Endo, Kenji
Yamaguchi, Norio
Noguchi, Teppei
Kato, Taku

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 52205 Oak monkeys

For Week Number:

Division: Aichi Il Spring 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 52202 MARCY WEST

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
63 37 54 46
63 37 54 46

MARCY I

SL MP Player # Name

* 8

*
N WNWWO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

PP ORFROROLR

04941
10357
07187
10358
10359
10360
10361
10468

Yogo, Hiroki
Yoshimi, Kayo
Yano, Tsubasa
Yano, Hikaru
Funayama, Daisuke
Nakamura, Miyoka
Saito, Momoko
Nakajima, Taiki

5
55
55

2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 52205

Division Rep(s):
Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 52205 Oak monkeys

Host Location:

Kasugai Oakland

SL MP Player # Name

* 7
* 4

22222222
*

*
O© W w w o o

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

05559
05561
09380
07536
05562
10266
10632
03746

Nanba, Takaaki
Ogawa, Akifumi
Kamei, Daijirou
Ishidou, Souta
Endo, Kenji
Yamaguchi, Norio
Noguchi, Teppei
Kato, Taku

(52203) OAK 2 On 1/29/2019 At Kasugai Oakland

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 52206 Bye

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi Il Spring 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 63 37 54 46
Total: 63 37 54 46

Home Team

Team: 52206 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
55
55

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

Visiting Team

Team: 52203 OAK 2
Host Location:

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Kasugai Oakland

SL MP Player # Name

N*
*
*
*
*
*

N*

N*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

6
3
5

PN W N B>

OO0ORrR R R PR ELRO

05552
09954
09955
09956
09957
09953
05905
05555

Torita, Megumi
Hatano, Motoharu
Miyagawa, Hiroyuki
Nonogawa, Yasunori
Gotoda, Katsufumi
Kato, Toshiaki

Kato, Shiho
Muramatsu, Ayumi

(52201) JIN On 1/29/2019 At No Match This Week

52206

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 52203 OAK 2
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi Il Spring 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 63 37 54 46
Total: 63 37 54 46

Home Team

Team: 52206 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
55
55

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

Visiting Team

Team: 52203 OAK 2
Host Location:

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Kasugai Oakland

SL MP Player # Name

N*
*
*
*
*
*

N*

N*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

6
3
5

PN W N B>

OO0ORrR R R PR ELRO

05552
09954
09955
09956
09957
09953
05905
05555

Torita, Megumi
Hatano, Motoharu
Miyagawa, Hiroyuki
Nonogawa, Yasunori
Gotoda, Katsufumi
Kato, Toshiaki

Kato, Shiho
Muramatsu, Ayumi

(52205) Oak monkeys On 1/29/2019 At Kasugai Oakland

52203

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000



