Scoresheet for Team: 52204 BEAT

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi II Spring 2019 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	63	37	54	46	55	0
Total:	63	37	54	46	55	0

Home Team

Team: 52204 BEAT

Visiting Team

T	ea	m:	522	204 BEAT			Team	: 522	201 JIN		
Host Location: Kasugai Oakland					Host Location: JIN						
	S	L	MP	Player #	Name		SL	. MP	Player #	Name	
	*	9	1	07231	Watanabe, Naoya		N * 8	3 0	10154	Noritake, Tatsuaki	¥3,000
Ν	*	3	0	07232	Hattori, Masaki	¥3,000	* 7	'1	02379	Tanaka, Hidenori	
	*	3	1	08949	Iwamura, Takashi		* 1	1	10157	Kawachi, Miki	
Ν	*	5	0	08950	Sato, Atsushi	¥3,000	* 1	0	10158	Miyata, Takako	
	*	3	1	08368	Tokuda, Kazuhisa		* 2	2 1	10183	Kasugai, Daiki	
	*	5	1	09385	Furukawa, Ryuichi		N * 2	2 0	10184	Niwa, Yuki	¥3,000
	*	5	0	08366	leda, Yoshitaka		* 6	5 1	10630	Sekido, Toshiyuki	
	*	2	1	08367	Asano, Kenichi		* 2	2 1	10631	Sakaba, Hisato	

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52202) MARCY WEST On 1/29/2019 At MARCY II

Scoresheet for Team: 52201 JIN

Division: Aichi II Spring 2019 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	63	37	54	46	55	0
Total:	63	37	54	46	55	0

Home Team

.....

Visiting Team

Team: 52204 BEAT							Team: 52201 JIN					
	los	st L	.ocat	ion: Kasu	ıgai Oakland		Host Location: JIN					
	S	SL	MP	Player #	Name		;	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	9	1	07231	Watanabe, Naoya		N *	8	0	10154	Noritake, Tatsuaki	¥3,000
٢	1 *	3	0	07232	Hattori, Masaki	¥3,000	*	7	1	02379	Tanaka, Hidenori	
	*	3	1	08949	Iwamura, Takashi		*	1	1	10157	Kawachi, Miki	
٢	1 *	5	0	08950	Sato, Atsushi	¥3,000	*	1	0	10158	Miyata, Takako	
	*	3	1	08368	Tokuda, Kazuhisa		*	2	1	10183	Kasugai, Daiki	
	*	5	1	09385	Furukawa, Ryuichi		N *	2	0	10184	Niwa, Yuki	¥3,000
	*	5	0	08366	leda, Yoshitaka		*	6	1	10630	Sekido, Toshiyuki	
	*	2	1	08367	Asano, Kenichi		*	2	1	10631	Sakaba, Hisato	

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52206) Bye On 1/29/2019 At No Match This Week

Scoresheet for Team: 52202 MARCY WEST

Division: Aichi II Spring 2019 Session

Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	63	37	54	46	55	0
Total:	63	37	54	46	55	0

Home Team

Team: 52202 MARCY WEST

Host Location: MARCY II

Visiting Team

Team: 52205 Oak monkeys Host Location: Kasugai Oakland

S	SL	MP	Player #	Name			SI	- M	IP	Player #	Name	
*	8	1	04941	Yogo, Hiroki		Ν	* -	7	0	05559	Nanba, Takaaki	¥3,000
*	8	0	10357	Yoshimi, Kayo		Ν	* 4	1	0	05561	Ogawa, Akifumi	¥3,000
*	6	1	07187	Yano, Tsubasa		Ν	* !	5	0	09380	Kamei, Daijirou	¥3,000
Ν*	3	0	10358	Yano, Hikaru	¥3,000	Ν	* (5	0	07536	Ishidou, Souta	¥3,000
*	3	1	10359	Funayama, Daisuke		Ν	* (3	0	05562	Endo, Kenji	¥3,000
*	2	0	10360	Nakamura, Miyoka		Ν	* (3	0	10266	Yamaguchi, Norio	¥3,000
*	3	1	10361	Saito, Momoko		Ν	* (3	0	10632	Noguchi, Teppei	¥3,000
*	2	1	10468	Nakajima, Taiki		Ν	* (9	0	03746	Kato, Taku	¥3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52204) BEAT On 1/29/2019 At MARCY II

Scoresheet for Team: 52205 Oak monkeys

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi II Spring 2019 Session

Visiting Team

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	63	37	54	46	55	0
Total:	63	37	54	46	55	0

Home Team

Ν

Team: 52202 MARCY WEST Team: 52205 Oak monkeys Host Location: MARCY II Host Location: Kasugai Oakland SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name * 04941 N * 7 05559 Nanba, Takaaki 8 1 Yogo, Hiroki 0 ¥3,000 8 10357 Yoshimi, Kayo * 4 05561 Ogawa, Akifumi ¥3,000 0 Ν 0 Ν* * 6 1 07187 Yano, Tsubasa 5 0 09380 Kamei, Daijirou ¥3,000 Ν* * 3 0 10358 Yano, Hikaru ¥3,000 5 0 07536 Ishidou, Souta ¥3,000 Ν* 3 10359 Funayama, Daisuke ¥3,000 1 3 0 05562 Endo, Kenji 2 0 10360 Nakamura, Miyoka Ν* 3 0 10266 Yamaguchi, Norio ¥3,000 * 3 1 10361 Saito, Momoko * 3 0 10632 Noguchi, Teppei ¥3,000 Ν * 2 1 10468 Nakajima, Taiki N * 9 0 03746 Kato, Taku ¥3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

(52203) OAK 2 On 1/29/2019 At Kasugai Oakland

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 52206 Bye

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi II Spring 2019 Session

Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	63	37	54	46	55	0
Total:	63	37	54	46	55	0

Home Team

Team: 52206 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 52203 OAK 2 Host Location: Kasugai Oakland

	S	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
Ν	*	6	0	05552	Torita, Megumi	¥3,000
	*	3	1	09954	Hatano, Motoharu	
	*	5	1	09955	Miyagawa, Hiroyuki	
	*	4	1	09956	Nonogawa, Yasunori	
	*	7	1	09957	Gotoda, Katsufumi	
	*	3	1	09953	Kato, Toshiaki	
Ν	*	2	0	05905	Kato, Shiho	¥3,000
Ν	*	1	0	05555	Muramatsu, Ayumi	¥3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52201) JIN On 1/29/2019 At No Match This Week

Scoresheet for Team: 52203 OAK 2

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi II Spring 2019 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	63	37	54	46	55	0
Total:	63	37	54	46	55	0

Home Team

Team: 52206 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 52203 OAK 2 Host Location: Kasugai Oakland

SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N * 6	0	05552	Torita, Megumi	¥3,000
* 3	1	09954	Hatano, Motoharu	
* 5	1	09955	Miyagawa, Hiroyuki	
* 4	1	09956	Nonogawa, Yasunori	
* 7	1	09957	Gotoda, Katsufumi	
* 3	1	09953	Kato, Toshiaki	
N * 2	0	05905	Kato, Shiho	¥3,000
N * 1	0	05555	Muramatsu, Ayumi	¥3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52205) Oak monkeys On 1/29/2019 At Kasugai Oakland